Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
9-way 15,0 39,9 31,2
15-way 15,0 41,5 39,5
25-way 15,0 48,6 53,4
37-way 15,0 53,6 69,7
Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
9-way 31,2 39,9 15,0
15-way 39,5 41,5 15,0
25-way 53,4 48,6 15,0
37-way 69,7 53,6 15,0
Size Product Code
9-way DTZK9-K
15-way DTZK15-K
25-way DTZK25-K
37-way DTZK37-K
Size Product Code
9-way DTZK9-BK-K
15-way DTZK15-BK-K
25-way DTZK25-BK-K
37-way DTZK37-BK-K
NICKEL, SCREW TOGETHER HOODS, C CLIP DTZK SERIES
SUB D HOODS -  METAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
● Available in sizes 9-15-25-37